

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19940/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/2010 in WT No.
925/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S DSC LIMITED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21013 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20541 of 2010

(With appln (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.K. Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Arun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As per office report, service is not
complete. Let fresh notice be issued to the
unserved respondents. Dasti in addition is
permitted.

In the meantime, ad interim order dated

21st July, 2010 shall continue till further

orders.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)

Court Master Court Master